
TOWN OF DOLORES SALES TAX REVENUE

Dollars 
posted in 
Month 
Received 
for Prior 
Month Sales 
Tax 
Revenue 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

DIFFERENCE 
BETWEEN 

2022 AND 2023

 AMOUNT 
REMAINING TO 
BE COLLECTED 

FOR 2023 
BUDGET OF 

$700,000 
JAN 28,285.73$       27,922.23$      22,550.25$       28,558.84$       26,893.34$       41,649.04$      62,845.40$      64,745.75$      60,874.82$      (3,870.93)$       639,125.18$      
FEB 27,893.80$       19,974.91$      18,023.25$       24,527.71$       26,910.26$       35,747.85$      66,319.00$      63,231.49$      71,642.46$      8,410.97$        567,482.72$      
MAR 19,243.66$       15,969.13$      22,202.06$       25,291.20$       39,666.60$       42,144.00$      56,104.97$      44,753.17$      53,833.00$      9,079.83$        513,649.72$      
APRIL 26,253.41$       22,665.73$      24,480.55$       19,455.48$       28,475.57$       33,859.00$      52,616.65$      49,138.60$      50,983.06$      1,844.46$        462,666.66$      
MAY 20,251.10$       29,079.51$      23,991.10$       30,825.91$       25,319.02$       43,955.00$      64,858.45$      62,110.44$      55,108.38$      (7,002.06)$       407,558.28$      
JUNE 23,547.85$       27,616.73$      31,642.71$       37,850.76$       35,276.82$       37,854.00$      54,217.11$      61,514.64$      58,138.77$      (3,375.87)$       349,419.51$      
JULY 33,001.48$       35,831.53$      38,345.83$       32,477.40$       35,576.89$       $60,937.00 $67,285.96 $67,833.95 $71,223.87 3,389.92$        278,195.64$      
AUG 33,317.24$       42,266.02$      35,863.59$       47,341.55$       50,486.09$       59,114.63$      80,278.60$      80,265.52$      93,176.53$      12,911.01$      185,019.11$      
SEPT 29,679.48$       30,837.36$      40,062.38$       33,750.20$       49,228.25$       71,267.72$      81,307.43$      81,649.74$      96,553.58$      14,903.84$      88,465.53$        
OCT 25,889.75$       34,163.99$      44,343.49$       38,377.55$       45,949.36$       72,236.46$      72,119.89$      92,143.90$      78,036.27$      (14,107.63)$     10,429.26$        
NOV 24,820.61$       35,515.27$      36,044.46$       31,593.39$       54,063.52$       66,899.98$      84,376.18$      103,074.30$    88,255.02$      (14,819.28)$     (77,825.76)$       
DEC 18,881.71$       29,594.84$      28,574.56$       27,357.70$       40,298.94$       66,586.70$      73,546.84$      72,955.43$      91,713.95$      18,758.52$      (169,539.71)$     

 90,614.15          
TOTALS 292,184.11$     321,842.41$    337,549.67$     350,049.99$     $458,144.66 632,251.38$    815,876.48$    843,416.93$    869,539.71$    26,122.78$      

  
  

December 8, 2023 Treasurer Comments: Our December 2023 combined return is a 26% increase from December 2022 and a 25% decrease from December 2021

TOWN OF DOLORES SALES & MARIJUANA TAXES (COMBINED IN JUNE 2022)


